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Nom

LATOUR
BERTONE
GAUTHIER
BAJU
DESGEORGE
HAMELLE
ISAFFO-PAILLER
BIGOT
MARTINSONS--LYNN
MAYOUX
AUBET
OWEZARSKI
MOUSSOUNDA WAIDI
PETIT
FRADE-TOPIN
SAUNOIS
TEISSIER
TYBURN
VICQ
PLESANT
NEVES
BOISSE
FROHLICH
KOCH
GLEYZES
DESECURES
FINKELSHTEIN
GERARDIN
LALANDE
DURAND

Nom

CHAMPIONNAT UNIVERSITAIRE ESCALADE
2é JOURNEE DIFFICULTES -
19 février 2026 ANTONY

RESULTATS

Prénom
Zoe
MARGOT
LEA
MANON
CLARIA
MANON
LOUNA
MANON
PHILOMENE
NATASHA
Chloe

EVE

ELLYN
CLEMENCE
ZINA
CHLOE
Capucine
Alycia
EUGENIE
MARGAUD
ALICIA
JULIETTE
CAROLIN
CLEMENCE
LYDIA
CEANE
Maya
Domitille
CLARISSE
ROSE MARIE

Prénom

Licence

1091826
0931303
1018471
0929750
1050709
0882801
0778780
0991130
1052744
1043833
0690355
1050542
0931324
0879671
0931962
1069326
0963526
1093215
1043040
0953246
0953013
1074877
1055092
0991129
1060716
1073259
1083736
1026129
1038366
1036713

Licence

A.S.

UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS

VP BDS

CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIV PARIS SACLAY EVRY U
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
ENPC PARIS

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
VP BDS

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY

A.S.

Points
1551,04
1180
983,77
912,44
912,44
870
779,84
732,95
712,85
708,79
643,79
640
640
640
602,82
600,00
600,00
575,77
560,00
512,87
459,01
415,00
342,35
315,13
300,00
283,42
235,38
215,76
204,22
197,92

Points
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SHANKLAND
BERNIER
GUILLERMIN
SHANKLAND
DUPEUBLE
MARQUEZ--CELLIER
BONNEVAY
MATHEVON
DENIS
DIGUET
DAVID
LIEBERT MORTARELLI
SEMENOV
GEOFFRON
LAGRUE
DELISLE
MERMOUD
NOEL
CHARLIER
GALIMOV
RIOU
BOTVINIK
PEREZ--VARAS
MALATERRE
MELLAT
DAL
DEGROOTTE
SACHA
SAUZAY
BERNARD
BEGUIN
MIMEAU
TAMBA
MONET
STRISCA
MOULIN
KAS HANNA
LOUIS
DIALLO
VENANT
LAVALETTE
BLANCHARD
MARIE

Pierre
MAEL
Victor
Thomas
MARIUS
OWEN
LEON

JEAN-BAPTISTE

Titouan
Ethan
Clement
MATTEO
TIMOUR
RAPHAEL
ALEXIS
JONAH
TIMOTHEE
ESTEBAN
Aubin
Galiaskar
ARTHUR
JEREMIE
KIRUAN
Albin
Mateo
LOUISON
JORIS
Thomain
Romain
LILIAN
MALO
YANN
KRISS
BAPTISTE
CONSTANTIN
Adrien
LEOPOLD
OSCAR
Thomas
JOEY
Adrien
LOIC
NOAH

1092841
0953373
0931388
1085435
0995279
1033282
0879667
0880491
1088217
1087452
0952021
0809751
1069255
1071753
1047318
1056988
1000211
1069522
1076481
1087362
0999705
0976726
1043949
1017489
0824826
1053057
0924276
1092755
1070704
0988713
1050845
1056887
0988708
1056886
1070965
1089536
1056840
1044398
1073850
1071502
1093302
1049044
1069062

SCIENCES PO PARIS

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
AS DAUPHINE COMPETITION
SCIENCES PO PARIS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI

ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE - ESCALADE

ESME SUDRIA PARIS

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI
UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

AS DAUPHINE COMPETITION
INSTITUT MINES TELECOM

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
VP BDS

UNIVERSITE PARIS 1

POLE LEONARD DE VINCI
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
AGROPARISTECH

UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY
U.PARIS EST CRETEIL
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT

UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD

CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS

UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD

UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
AGROPARISTECH

UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD

UNIV PARIS SACLAY EVRY STAPS
CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT
UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY

2920
2920
2920
2720
2720

2615,33

2415,33
2150

1926,81

1579,02

1449,02

1441,95

1426,73

1315,47

1193,1

1140,23

1092,63

1074,01

1049,13

977,82
894,05
872,83
852,96
852,95
804,00
736,30
660,00
652,88
600,00
578,79
578,66
563,79
563,79
560,00
539,09
516,66
508,79
455,00
425,00
369,41
320,91
279,46
168,62



