



CHAMPIONNAT UNIVERSITAIRE ESCALADE
2è JOURNEE DIFFICULTES -
19 février 2026 ANTONY
RESULTATS

FEMININES

Cl	Nom	Prénom	Licence	A.S.	Points
1	LATOUR	Zoe	1091826	UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE	1551,04
2	BERTONE	MARGOT	0931303	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	1180
3	GAUTHIER	LEA	1018471	SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES	983,77
4	BAJU	MANON	0929750	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	912,44
4	DESGEORGE	CLARIA	1050709	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	912,44
6	HAMELLE	MANON	0882801	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	870
7	ISAFFO-PAILLER	LOUNA	0778780	SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES	779,84
8	BIGOT	MANON	0991130	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	732,95
9	MARTINSONS--LYNN	PHILOMENE	1052744	SORBONNE UNIVERSITE LETTRES	712,85
10	MAYOUX	NATASHA	1043833	UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS	708,79
11	AUBET	Chloe	0690355	VP BDS	643,79
12	OWEZARSKI	EVE	1050542	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	640
12	MOUSSOUNDA WAIDI	ELLYN	0931324	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	640
12	PETIT	CLEMENCE	0879671	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	640
15	FRADE-TOPIN	ZINA	0931962	UNIVERSITE PARIS 1	602,82
16	SAUNOIS	CHLOE	1069326	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	600,00
16	TEISSIER	Capucine	0963526	UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS	600,00
18	TYBURN	Alycia	1093215	UNIV PARIS SACLAY EVRY U	575,77
19	VICQ	EUGENIE	1043040	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	560,00
20	PLESANT	MARGAUD	0953246	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	512,87
21	NEVES	ALICIA	0953013	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	459,01
22	BOISSE	JULIETTE	1074877	ENPC PARIS	415,00
23	FROHLICH	CAROLIN	1055092	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	342,35
24	KOCH	CLEMENCE	0991129	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	315,13
25	GLEYZES	LYDIA	1060716	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	300,00
26	DESECURES	CEANE	1073259	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	283,42
27	FINKELSHTEIN	Maya	1083736	VP BDS	235,38
28	GERARDIN	Domitille	1026129	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	215,76
29	LALANDE	CLARISSE	1038366	POLE LEONARD DE VINCI	204,22
30	DURAND	ROSE MARIE	1036713	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	197,92

MASCULINS

Cl	Nom	Prénom	Licence	A.S.	Points
----	-----	--------	---------	------	--------

1	SHANKLAND	Pierre	1092841	SCIENCES PO PARIS	2920
1	BERNIER	MAEL	0953373	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	2920
1	GUILLERMIN	Victor	0931388	AS DAUPHINE COMPETITION	2920
4	SHANKLAND	Thomas	1085435	SCIENCES PO PARIS	2720
4	DUPEUBLE	MARIUS	0995279	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	2720
6	MARQUEZ--CELLIER	OWEN	1033282	UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS	2615,33
7	BONNEVAY	LEON	0879667	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	2415,33
8	MATHEVON	JEAN-BAPTISTE	0880491	POLE LEONARD DE VINCI	2150
9	DENIS	Titouan	1088217	ECOLE POLYTECHNIQUE - ESCALADE	1926,81
10	DIGUET	Ethan	1087452	ESME SUDRIA PARIS	1579,02
11	DAVID	Clement	0952021	POLE LEONARD DE VINCI	1449,02
12	LIEBERT MORTARELLI	MATTEO	0809751	UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS	1441,95
13	SEMENOV	TIMOUR	1069255	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	1426,73
14	GEOFFRON	RAPHAEL	1071753	AS DAUPHINE COMPETITION	1315,47
15	LAGRUE	ALEXIS	1047318	INSTITUT MINES TELECOM	1193,1
16	DELISLE	JONAH	1056988	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	1140,23
17	MERMOUD	TIMOTHEE	1000211	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	1092,63
18	NOEL	ESTEBAN	1069522	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	1074,01
19	CHARLIER	Aubin	1076481	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	1049,13
20	GALIMOV	Galiaskar	1087362	VP BDS	977,82
21	RIOU	ARTHUR	0999705	UNIVERSITE PARIS 1	894,05
22	BOTVINIK	JEREMIE	0976726	POLE LEONARD DE VINCI	872,83
23	PEREZ--VARAS	KIRUAN	1043949	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	852,96
24	MALATERRE	Albin	1017489	AGROPARISTECH	852,95
25	MELLAT	Mateo	0824826	UNIVERSITE PARIS CITE STAPS	804,00
26	DAL	LOUISON	1053057	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	736,30
27	DEGROOTTE	JORIS	0924276	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	660,00
28	SACHA	Thomain	1092755	U.PARIS EST CRETEIL	652,88
29	SAUZAY	Romain	1070704	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	600,00
30	BERNARD	LILIAN	0988713	UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD	578,79
31	BEGUIN	MALO	1050845	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	578,66
32	MIMEAU	YANN	1056887	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	563,79
32	TAMBA	KRISS	0988708	UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD	563,79
34	MONET	BAPTISTE	1056886	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	560,00
35	STRISCA	CONSTANTIN	1070965	UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD	539,09
36	MOULIN	Adrien	1089536	-	516,66
37	KAS HANNA	LEOPOLD	1056840	UNIV PARIS PANTHEON ASSAS	508,79
38	LOUIS	OSCAR	1044398	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	455,00
39	DIALLO	Thomas	1073850	AGROPARISTECH	425,00
40	VENANT	JOEY	1071502	UNIVERSITE SORBONNE PARIS NORD	369,41
41	LAVALETTE	Adrien	1093302	UNIV PARIS SACLAY EVRY STAPS	320,91
42	BLANCHARD	LOIC	1049044	CENTRALESUPELEC SPORT	279,46
43	MARIE	NOAH	1069062	UNIV PARIS SACLAY STAPS ORSAY	168,62